TZ75B PCB 5.x

Socket
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155

Processor

Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i7 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i5 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor

Processor Model
3770T
37708
3770K
3770
2700K
2600S
2600K
2600
15-3570S
i5-3570
i5-3470
i5-3350P
i5-3350P
i5-3330
3570T
3570K
3550S
3550
3475S
34508
3450
33308
3330
2550K
2500T
2500K
2400
2300
i3-3240T
i3-3240
i3-3220T
i3-3220

sSpec/OPN#
QC49
Qca7
QC1X
Qciw
QB15
Q1HM
Q1HL
Q1HK
QcBv
QCBT
QCBU
QCDP
QcCDJ
QCBX
QC3K
QC46
QC3Mm
QcCi1
QC20
QCi13
QC16
QC40
Qc3y
QC4A
Q1HJ
Qlil
Q1HT
Q1HG
QCJD
QCFX
Qclc
QCcCo

Frequency GPU Freque
2.50 GHz
3.10GHz
3.50 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.50 GHz
2.80 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.40 GHz
3100Mhz
3400Mhz
3200Mhz
3100Mhz
3100Mhz
3000Mhz
2.30 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.0 GHz
3.30GHz
2.90GHz
2.80 GHz
3.10GHz
2.70 GHz
3.0 GHz
3.40 GHz
2.30 GHz
3.30GHz
3.10GHz
2.80 GHz
2900MHz
3400Mhz
2800Mhz
3300Mhz



1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155

Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel Core i3 Processor
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor

i3-3220
i3-3220
3470T
32507
3250
3245
3240T
3240
3225
32207
3220
3210
2100
G860T
G640T
G860
G850
G840
G645T
G645
G630T
G630
G620T
G620
G2140
G2130
G2120T
G2120
G2100T
G2030T
G2030
G2020T
G2020
G2010

QCKW
QCFW
QC8E
QEOE
QEOF
QDAD
QC8F
QcCsl
QCsB
QC8A
QC8H
QDFY
QA25
QCo9
Q1F8
Q1FG
Q1FW
QlFU
QCB1
QCAT
Qi1CT
Q1G0
Q1G2
Q1FY
QEOC
QDFX
QEOD
QCDB
QCDE
QEOH
QEOG
Qbcv
QDCW
QDCX

3300Mhz
3300Mhz
3600Mhz
3.0GHz
3.50 GHz
3.40 GHz
2900MHz
3400Mhz
3300Mhz
2800Mhz
3300Mhz
3.20 GHz
3.10GHz
2.60 GHz
2.40 GHz
3.0GHz
2.9GHz
2.80 GHz
2.50 GHz
2.90GHz
2.30 GHz
2.70 GHz
2.20 GHz
2.60 GHz
3.30 GHz
3.20 GHz
2.70 GHz
3100Mhz
2600Mhz
2.60 GHz
3.0 GHz
2.50 GHz
2.90GHz
2.80 GHz



1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155

Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Pentium® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Dual Core
Intel® Celeron® Dual Core
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Celeron® Processor
Intel® Xeon(TM)
Intel® Xeon(TM)
Intel® Xeon(TM)
Intel® Xeon(TM)
Intel® Xeon(TM)
Intel® Xeon(TM)
Intel® Xeon(TM)

G1620
G1610
G540T
G470
G555
G550T
G540
G530T
G530
G465
G440
G1610T
E3-1275
E3-1245
E3-1240
E3-1235
E3-1230V2
E3-1225
E3-1220

QbcCz
QDCY
Ql1D1
QCB8
QCBO
Q1FA
Q1cX
Qlcz
Qicv
QCB9
QAQC
QDbDo
Q1HX
Q1HU
Q1HS
Q1HR
SROP4
Q1HP
Q1HN

2.70 GHz
2.60 GHz
2.10 GHz
2.0GHz

2.70 GHz
2.20 GHz
2.50 GHz
2.0GHz

2.40 GHz
1.90 GHz
1.60 GHz
2.30 GHz
3.40 GHz
3.30GHz
3.30GHz
3.20 GHz
3.30 GHz
3.10GHz
3.10GHz



Core Name Watts
45W
65W
77W
77W
95W
65W
95W
95W
65W
77W
77W
69W
69W
77W
45W
77W
65W
77W
65W
65W
77W
65W
77W
95W
45W
95W
95W
95W
35w
55W
35W
55W
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